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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
17.11.2019 - 9:46 Results Prelim
World Records 20.26 MANAUDOU, Florent FRA Doha (QAT) 05.12.2014
European Records 20.26 MANAUDOU, Florent FRA Doha (QAT) 05.12.2014
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2010 and younger

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 33.56 220
2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 33.96 212
3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 34.49 202
4. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 35.37 187
5. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 36.76 167
6. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 37.49 157
7. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 37.62 156
8. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 38.00 151
9. BREZOVSKI, Mario 10 Triogy 38.12 150

10. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar 2018 40.33 126
11. VELKOV, Lazar 10 PK Skopje 42.68 106
12. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Pilot Swim 42.95 104
13. POPOVIC, Miodrag 11 Oktopod 43.37 101
14. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 43.52 100
15. VELKOV, Stefan 10 PK Skopje 44.42 94
16. DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 SC Beta Sharks 44.55 94
17. KALENIKOV, Darian 11 Triogy 44.93 91
18. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 Pilot Swim 45.12 90
19. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 SC Aqua Pro 45.90 85
20. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Oktopod 45.95 85
21. VOLCEVSKI, David 11 PK Skopje 46.12 84
22. SHABANI, Elham 10 Jug 46.17 84
23. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 11 Atlantida 46.75 81
24. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 47.24 78
25. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 47.39 78
26. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 Vardar 08 48.24 74
27. DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 SC Beta Sharks 48.45 73
28. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks 48.69 72
29. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11 SC Aqua Pro 49.07 70
30. MANOV, Maksim 10 Centar 49.27 69
31. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 50.29 65
32. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 PES 50.56 64
33. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 50.69 63
34. BOZOVIK, Gordan 11 Triogy 50.75 63
35. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks 51.25 61
36. IVANOV, Asen 12 Vardar 2018 52.81 56
37. PETRESKI, Maksim 10 SC Beta Sharks 52.94 56
38. TARA, Marko 10 Vardar 08 53.02 55
39. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 SC Aqua Pro 53.71 53
40. JAKOMOVSKI, Marko 11 Pingvin 54.35 51
41. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 PK Skopje 55.21 49
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, F - 2010 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

42. DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11 SC Aqua Pro 56.40 46
43. ALI, Taner 11 PK Mladost 56.88 45
44. PETRESKI, Petar 11 Vardar 2018 57.79 43
45. IVANOVSKI, Aleksej 12 Pingvin 58.64 41
46. JANEV, Jane 11 PK Skopje 58.78 40
47. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks 59.40 39
48. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 PK Skopje 1:01.22 36
49. MILOEVIK, Nemanja 10 Pilot Swim 1:01.47 35
50. PETKOVSKI, Darian 10 Pingvin 1:01.94 34
51. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks 1:02.73 33
52. GEORGIEV, Dimitar 10 PES 1:02.78 33
53. BRASNARSKI, David 12 Triogy 1:03.50 32
54. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 PES 1:06.48 28
55. KARAJOVANOV, Kalin 11 Vardar 08 1:06.85 27
56. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 12 Triogy 1:08.41 25
57. BUHOV, Milan 10 Pingvin 1:09.86 24
58. JUBA, Alehandro 12 Vardar 2018 1:19.24 16

DSQ MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks 47.89
DSQ PETRUSEVSKI, Ivan 11 PK Mladost 1:13.63
DNS RIZOV, Darjan 11 PES
DNS SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Orion
DNS PETREVSKI, Petar 11 SC Aqua Pro
DNS VITIA, Anes 11 Ilirida
DNS KOSTOV, Vasilij 11 SC Beta Sharks
DNS KRSTEVSKI, Bojan 10 SC Beta Sharks
DNS SAMNDOV, Andrej 11 Triogy
DNS SKALOV, Emil 10 PK Skopje
DNS KOVACEVSKI, Gorjan 10 PK Skopje

E - 2009

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 33.12 228
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 33.54 220
3. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 34.16 208
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta Sharks 35.07 192
5. DIMITROV, Viktor 09 Slavia 35.58 184
6. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.71 182
7. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.03 177
8. USOVIC, Nemanja 09 PES 36.79 167
9. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.55 157

10. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Oktopod 39.77 132
11. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 42.15 111
12. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 42.32 109
13. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 42.73 106
14. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 43.05 104
15. MICEVSKI, Maksim 09 Vardar 2018 43.29 102
16. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 Oktopod 44.22 96
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, E - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

17. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks 44.54 94
18. SIMONOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Skopje 44.87 92
19. LICINA, Kaid 09 Oktopod 45.46 88
20. MALINSKI, Josip 09 Triogy 46.15 84
21. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 Orion 47.09 79
22. MALEV, Andrej 09 PES 48.74 71
23. CVETANOVSKI, Mihail 09 Triogy 51.08 62
24. ONCEVSKI, Filip 09 SC Beta Sharks 51.38 61
25. KITANOVSKI, Darijan 09 PLivacki Klub Karpos 52.03 59
26. POCESKI, Marko Jovan 09 SC Beta Sharks 52.25 58
27. IVANOVSKI, Andrej 09 Pingvin 52.81 56
28. GJORGIEV, Matej 09 SC Beta Sharks 54.66 50
29. GUREV, Stefan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:06.59 28

DNS TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018
DNS BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS VELICHKOVSKI, Blagojce 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS ATANASOVSKI, Petar 09 PK Skopje

D - 2007 -2008

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 29.31 330
2. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks 29.57 321
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 30.28 299
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Orion 30.33 298
5. NIKOLOV, Andon 07 Slavia 31.11 276
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 31.35 269
7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 31.56 264
8. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 32.27 247
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Orion 32.63 239

10. HOXHA, Omar 08 Ilirida 32.92 233
11. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 32.94 232
12. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 33.73 216
13. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 34.94 194
14. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.95 178
15. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 36.32 173
16. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 SC Aqua Pro 36.89 165
17. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Orion 37.07 163
18. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 37.34 159
19. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar 2018 37.93 152
20. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 Vardar 38.37 147
21. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 Triogy 38.52 145
22. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.07 139
23. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 39.21 137
24. GJORGIJEVSKI, Andrej 08 SC Aqua Pro 39.56 134
25. RAMADANI, Berat 07 Orion 39.60 133
26. ALEKSOV, Pavel 07 SC Aqua Pro 40.56 124
27. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.73 123
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, D - 2007 -2008

Rank YB Time Pts

28. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 Ilirida 41.71 114
29. PANEVSKI, Darean 08 Pilot Swim 42.33 109
30. BOSKOVSKI, Davor 07 Pingvin 43.55 100
31. SISKOV, Simon 07 Pingvin 44.05 97
32. PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug 44.42 94
33. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 Vardar 44.45 94
34. POPSTOJANOV, Aleksandar 08 PES 46.55 82
35. JANJEVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta Sharks 46.97 80
36. TODOROVSKI, Mario 07 Pingvin 48.51 72
37. NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 08 PK Skopje 49.08 70
38. ILIEVSKI, Leonid 08 Jug 49.65 67
39. GRCHE, Marko 08 Pilot Swim 50.37 65
40. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks 52.08 58
41. STOJKOVSKI, Angel 08 Triogy 53.13 55

DSQ STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 PK Skopje 33.57
DSQ STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 07 SC Beta Sharks 37.82
DSQ PLJAKOSKI, Dragan 07 SC Beta Sharks 45.69
DSQ PETREVSKI, Martin 07 Delfin 45.86
DNS KUJUNDJIK, Maksim 07 PK Skopje
DNS TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar
DNS KARAJKOVSKI, Vanja 07 SC Beta Sharks
DNS ATANASOVSKI, Daniel 07 Triogy

C - 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 25.12 524 A
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.21 519 B
3. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 26.27 458
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 26.35 454
5. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.44 449
6. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 26.56 443
7. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Orion 26.87 428
8. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 26.92 426
9. BRUGER, Stepan 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 27.00 422

10. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Orion 27.23 411
11. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 27.53 398
12. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 27.87 384
13. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.90 382
14. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 28.66 353
15. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 28.78 348
16. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 29.00 340
17. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 29.33 329
18. USOVIC, Luka 06 PES 31.34 270
19. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 31.41 268
20. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 31.70 261
21. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Skopje 32.97 232

KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 32.97 232

mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


web: pkskopje.mk https://live.swimrankings.net/25376/ mail: sc.skopje@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Gradski Plivacki Sojuz Skopje 18.11.2019 22:21 - Page 5

Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, C - 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

23. COLIC, Branko 05 Leotar, TB 33.21 227
24. TASEV, Luchezar 06 Levski 2014 33.56 220

DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 33.56 220
26. RISTOVSKI, Marko 05 PK Skopje 34.00 211
27. KUSEV, Anatolij 06 Vardar 2018 34.67 199
28. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj 35.48 186
29. BERISHA, Argjend 06 Liria 36.59 169
30. SARAFSKI, Erik 06 Levski 2014 36.94 164
31. JANMAAT, Martin 06 SC Aqua Pro 37.01 164
32. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 37.11 162
33. SAMIOLOVSKI, Danilo 06 Pilot Swim 37.19 161
34. GJORGIEV, Marko 06 SC Beta Sharks 37.92 152
35. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 PK Skopje 38.03 151
36. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 SC Beta Sharks 38.65 144
37. KALAYDJIEV, Kaloyan 06 Levski 2014 38.76 142
38. GEORGIEVSKI, Anton 06 PLivacki Klub Karpos 42.90 105
39. POPOVSKI, Gorjan 06 SC Beta Sharks 42.93 105
40. NIKOLOV, David 06 Levski 2014 46.66 81
41. SLAKESKI, Mihail 05 SC Aqua Pro 50.66 63
42. SAVEVSKI, Roberto 06 SC Aqua Pro 1:04.32 31

DSQ HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 06 SC Beta Sharks 45.26
DNS MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj
DNS STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 Lokomotiva
DNS KOCHOVSKI, Marko 06 SC Beta Sharks
DNS STEFANOVSKI, Marin 06 PK Skopje

B - 2001 - 2004

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.19 587 A
2. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 24.59 559 A
3. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 24.85 541 A
4. DREU, Domen 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 24.92 537 A
5. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 24.96 534 A
6. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 PK Skopje 25.29 514 B
7. DABIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 25.32 512 B
8. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 25.50 501 B
9. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 25.74 487 B

10. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 25.99 473 R
11. XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 26.07 469 R
12. LLAPASHTCIA, Endrit 03 Zenit 26.08 468
13. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.17 463
14. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 26.26 459
15. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 26.38 452
16. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 26.47 448
17. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 26.66 438
18. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 26.68 437
19. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 26.77 433
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, B - 2001 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

20. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 26.78 432
21. AVRIONOV, Dimitar 03 Levski 2014 27.09 418
22. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 27.32 407
23. RAMADANI, Jasim 01 Orion 27.51 399
24. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 27.85 384
25. HALILI, Yll 04 Ferizaj 28.03 377
26. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 28.43 361
27. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 28.66 353
28. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 28.88 345
29. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 29.09 337
30. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Pilot Swim 30.41 295
31. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks 30.79 284
32. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 31.07 277
33. GRGUREVIC, Vladimir 03 Leotar, TB 31.18 274
34. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 31.30 271
35. VUJOVIC, Ognjen 04 Leotar, TB 31.47 266
36. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 SC Aqua Pro 32.04 252
37. PETKOVSKI, Pavel 04 PES 35.62 184
38. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 37.40 158
39. REXHEPI, Drin 01 Ferizaj 41.55 115
40. JOVANOVSKI, Nikola 04 PK Skopje 46.63 82
41. BUHOV, Marko 01 Pingvin 59.44 39

DSQ MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 26.30
DNS BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014
DNS MURGOVSKI, Predrag 03 unattached
DNS STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 04 PK Skopje
DNS ORDANOVSKI, Marjan 02 PES
DNS NESTOROV, Marko 04 Vardar
DNS SMAILI, Elt 03 Zenit
DNS NAKOV, Petar 02 Delfin

A - Absolute

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.19 587 A
2. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 97 Zeus Lab 24.56 561 A
3. SUPA, Michal 01 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 24.59 559 A
4. JANESKI, Filip 98 Pilot Swim 24.61 557 A
5. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 24.85 541 A
6. DREU, Domen 02 SD Delfin Ljubljana 24.92 537 A
7. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 24.96 534 A
8. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 25.12 524 A
9. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.21 519 B

10. ESPOSITO, Marco 98 Zeus Lab 25.22 518 B
11. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 25.27 515 B
12. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 PK Skopje 25.29 514 B
13. DABIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 25.32 512 B
14. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 25.50 501 B
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

15. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 SC Beta Sharks 25.56 498 B
16. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 25.74 487 B
17. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03 Leotar, TB 25.99 473 R
18. XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 26.07 469 R
19. LLAPASHTCIA, Endrit 03 Zenit 26.08 468
20. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 26.17 463
21. BOSNIC, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 26.26 459
22. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 26.27 458
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 26.35 454
24. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 26.38 452
25. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.44 449
26. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 26.47 448
27. KRYSA, Jan 96 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 26.55 444
28. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Pilot Swim 26.56 443
29. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 26.66 438
30. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 26.68 437
31. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 26.77 433
32. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 26.78 432
33. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Orion 26.87 428
34. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 26.92 426
35. BRUGER, Stepan 05 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 27.00 422
36. AVRIONOV, Dimitar 03 Levski 2014 27.09 418
37. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Orion 27.23 411
38. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 27.32 407
39. RAMADANI, Jasim 01 Orion 27.51 399
40. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 27.53 398
41. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 27.85 384
42. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 27.87 384
43. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 27.90 382
44. HALILI, Yll 04 Ferizaj 28.03 377
45. VARAGA, Vuk 04 Leotar, TB 28.43 361
46. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 28.66 353

PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 Jug 28.66 353
48. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 28.78 348
49. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 PK Skopje 28.88 345
50. JORDANOV, David 06 Orion 29.00 340
51. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 29.09 337
52. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 29.31 330
53. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 29.33 329
54. ANDREEV, Darjan 08 SC Beta Sharks 29.57 321
55. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 30.28 299
56. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Orion 30.33 298
57. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Pilot Swim 30.41 295
58. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks 30.79 284
59. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 31.07 277
60. NIKOLOV, Andon 07 Slavia 31.11 276
61. GRGUREVIC, Vladimir 03 Leotar, TB 31.18 274
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 20, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

62. ZEKIRI, Egzon 00 Orion 31.26 272
63. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 31.30 271
64. USOVIC, Luka 06 PES 31.34 270
65. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 31.35 269
66. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 31.41 268
67. VUJOVIC, Ognjen 04 Leotar, TB 31.47 266
68. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 31.56 264
69. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 31.70 261
70. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 03 SC Aqua Pro 32.04 252
71. LALA, Erxhan 07 Te Stela 32.27 247
72. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Orion 32.63 239
73. HOXHA, Omar 08 Ilirida 32.92 233
74. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 32.94 232
75. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Skopje 32.97 232

KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 32.97 232
77. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Orion 33.12 228
78. COLIC, Branko 05 Leotar, TB 33.21 227
79. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 33.54 220
80. TASEV, Luchezar 06 Levski 2014 33.56 220

VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 33.56 220
DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 33.56 220

83. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 33.73 216
84. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 33.96 212
85. RISTOVSKI, Marko 05 PK Skopje 34.00 211
86. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 PK Skopje 34.16 208
87. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 34.49 202
88. KUSEV, Anatolij 06 Vardar 2018 34.67 199
89. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 34.94 194
90. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta Sharks 35.07 192
91. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 35.37 187
92. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj 35.48 186
93. DIMITROV, Viktor 09 Slavia 35.58 184
94. PETKOVSKI, Pavel 04 PES 35.62 184
95. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.71 182
96. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.95 178
97. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.03 177
98. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 36.32 173
99. BERISHA, Argjend 06 Liria 36.59 169

100. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 36.76 167
101. USOVIC, Nemanja 09 PES 36.79 167
102. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 SC Aqua Pro 36.89 165
103. SARAFSKI, Erik 06 Levski 2014 36.94 164
104. JANMAAT, Martin 06 SC Aqua Pro 37.01 164
105. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Orion 37.07 163
106. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 37.11 162
107. SAMIOLOVSKI, Danilo 06 Pilot Swim 37.19 161
108. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 37.34 159
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Rank YB Time Pts

109. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 37.40 158
110. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 37.49 157
111. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.55 157
112. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar 2018 37.62 156
113. GJORGIEV, Marko 06 SC Beta Sharks 37.92 152
114. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar 2018 37.93 152
115. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 38.00 151
116. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 PK Skopje 38.03 151
117. BREZOVSKI, Mario 10 Triogy 38.12 150
118. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 Vardar 38.37 147
119. ZDRAVEV, Zdravce 08 Triogy 38.52 145
120. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 05 SC Beta Sharks 38.65 144
121. KALAYDJIEV, Kaloyan 06 Levski 2014 38.76 142
122. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.07 139
123. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 39.21 137
124. GJORGIJEVSKI, Andrej 08 SC Aqua Pro 39.56 134
125. RAMADANI, Berat 07 Orion 39.60 133
126. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Oktopod 39.77 132
127. ANGELKOVSKI, Riste 10 Vardar 2018 40.33 126
128. ALEKSOV, Pavel 07 SC Aqua Pro 40.56 124
129. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.73 123
130. REXHEPI, Drin 01 Ferizaj 41.55 115
131. KAJTAZI, Arlind 07 Ilirida 41.71 114
132. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 42.15 111
133. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 42.32 109
134. PANEVSKI, Darean 08 Pilot Swim 42.33 109
135. VELKOV, Lazar 10 PK Skopje 42.68 106
136. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 PK Skopje 42.73 106
137. GEORGIEVSKI, Anton 06 PLivacki Klub Karpos 42.90 105
138. POPOVSKI, Gorjan 06 SC Beta Sharks 42.93 105
139. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Pilot Swim 42.95 104
140. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 43.05 104
141. MICEVSKI, Maksim 09 Vardar 2018 43.29 102
142. POPOVIC, Miodrag 11 Oktopod 43.37 101
143. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 43.52 100
144. BOSKOVSKI, Davor 07 Pingvin 43.55 100
145. SISKOV, Simon 07 Pingvin 44.05 97
146. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 Oktopod 44.22 96
147. VELKOV, Stefan 10 PK Skopje 44.42 94

PETKOVSKI, Gavril 08 Jug 44.42 94
149. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 Vardar 44.45 94
150. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks 44.54 94
151. DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 SC Beta Sharks 44.55 94
152. SIMONOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Skopje 44.87 92
153. KALENIKOV, Darian 11 Triogy 44.93 91
154. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 10 Pilot Swim 45.12 90
155. LICINA, Kaid 09 Oktopod 45.46 88
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156. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 SC Aqua Pro 45.90 85
157. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Oktopod 45.95 85
158. VOLCEVSKI, David 11 PK Skopje 46.12 84
159. MALINSKI, Josip 09 Triogy 46.15 84
160. SHABANI, Elham 10 Jug 46.17 84
161. POPSTOJANOV, Aleksandar 08 PES 46.55 82
162. JOVANOVSKI, Nikola 04 PK Skopje 46.63 82
163. NIKOLOV, David 06 Levski 2014 46.66 81
164. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 11 Atlantida 46.75 81
165. JANJEVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta Sharks 46.97 80
166. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 Orion 47.09 79
167. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 47.24 78
168. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 47.39 78
169. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 Vardar 08 48.24 74
170. DEBARLIEV, Marko 10 SC Beta Sharks 48.45 73
171. TODOROVSKI, Mario 07 Pingvin 48.51 72
172. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks 48.69 72
173. MALEV, Andrej 09 PES 48.74 71
174. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11 SC Aqua Pro 49.07 70
175. NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 08 PK Skopje 49.08 70
176. MANOV, Maksim 10 Centar 49.27 69
177. ILIEVSKI, Leonid 08 Jug 49.65 67
178. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 50.29 65
179. GRCHE, Marko 08 Pilot Swim 50.37 65
180. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 PES 50.56 64
181. SLAKESKI, Mihail 05 SC Aqua Pro 50.66 63
182. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 50.69 63
183. BOZOVIK, Gordan 11 Triogy 50.75 63
184. CVETANOVSKI, Mihail 09 Triogy 51.08 62
185. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks 51.25 61
186. ONCEVSKI, Filip 09 SC Beta Sharks 51.38 61
187. KITANOVSKI, Darijan 09 PLivacki Klub Karpos 52.03 59
188. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks 52.08 58
189. POCESKI, Marko Jovan 09 SC Beta Sharks 52.25 58
190. IVANOVSKI, Andrej 09 Pingvin 52.81 56

IVANOV, Asen 12 Vardar 2018 52.81 56
192. PETRESKI, Maksim 10 SC Beta Sharks 52.94 56
193. TARA, Marko 10 Vardar 08 53.02 55
194. STOJKOVSKI, Angel 08 Triogy 53.13 55
195. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 SC Aqua Pro 53.71 53
196. JAKOMOVSKI, Marko 11 Pingvin 54.35 51
197. GJORGIEV, Matej 09 SC Beta Sharks 54.66 50
198. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 PK Skopje 55.21 49
199. DIMOVSKI, Daniel 11 SC Aqua Pro 56.40 46
200. ALI, Taner 11 PK Mladost 56.88 45
201. PETRESKI, Petar 11 Vardar 2018 57.79 43
202. IVANOVSKI, Aleksej 12 Pingvin 58.64 41
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203. JANEV, Jane 11 PK Skopje 58.78 40
204. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks 59.40 39
205. BUHOV, Marko 01 Pingvin 59.44 39
206. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 PK Skopje 1:01.22 36
207. MILOEVIK, Nemanja 10 Pilot Swim 1:01.47 35
208. PETKOVSKI, Darian 10 Pingvin 1:01.94 34
209. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks 1:02.73 33
210. GEORGIEV, Dimitar 10 PES 1:02.78 33
211. BRASNARSKI, David 12 Triogy 1:03.50 32
212. SAVEVSKI, Roberto 06 SC Aqua Pro 1:04.32 31
213. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 PES 1:06.48 28
214. GUREV, Stefan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:06.59 28
215. KARAJOVANOV, Kalin 11 Vardar 08 1:06.85 27
216. LOZANOVSKI, Andrej 12 Triogy 1:08.41 25
217. BUHOV, Milan 10 Pingvin 1:09.86 24
218. JUBA, Alehandro 12 Vardar 2018 1:19.24 16
DSQ MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 26.30
DSQ STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 PK Skopje 33.57
DSQ STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 07 SC Beta Sharks 37.82
DSQ HRISTOVSKI, Andrej 06 SC Beta Sharks 45.26
DSQ PLJAKOSKI, Dragan 07 SC Beta Sharks 45.69
DSQ PETREVSKI, Martin 07 Delfin 45.86
DSQ MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks 47.89
DSQ PETRUSEVSKI, Ivan 11 PK Mladost 1:13.63
DNS BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014
DNS MURGOVSKI, Predrag 03 unattached
DNS KUJUNDJIK, Maksim 07 PK Skopje
DNS STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 04 PK Skopje
DNS RIZOV, Darjan 11 PES
DNS ORDANOVSKI, Marjan 02 PES
DNS TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar
DNS NESTOROV, Marko 04 Vardar
DNS SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Orion
DNS TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018
DNS PETREVSKI, Petar 11 SC Aqua Pro
DNS MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj
DNS VITIA, Anes 11 Ilirida
DNS SMAILI, Elt 03 Zenit
DNS STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 06 Lokomotiva
DNS KOCHOVSKI, Marko 06 SC Beta Sharks
DNS KARAJKOVSKI, Vanja 07 SC Beta Sharks
DNS BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS KOSTOV, Vasilij 11 SC Beta Sharks
DNS VELICHKOVSKI, Blagojce 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS KRSTEVSKI, Bojan 10 SC Beta Sharks
DNS SAMNDOV, Andrej 11 Triogy
DNS ATANASOVSKI, Daniel 07 Triogy
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DNS STEFANOVSKI, Marin 06 PK Skopje
DNS SKALOV, Emil 10 PK Skopje
DNS KOVACEVSKI, Gorjan 10 PK Skopje
DNS ATANASOVSKI, Petar 09 PK Skopje
DNS NAKOV, Petar 02 Delfin
DNS PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 00 Delfin
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